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Women / 6 / 12-13YRS
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cassidy Van Boomen610
GAUT

8.975 9.200 9.1509.350 36.675
10T 3 1T 1 1 

1 

Elrina Greyling619
WC

9.100 9.300 8.8009.000 36.200
5 2 4T 5T 2 

2 

Mihlali Magadla596
GAUT

9.125 8.800 9.0008.950 35.875
3T 8T 7 3T 3 

3 

Luca Lazarus601
GAUT

8.925 9.050 8.8009.000 35.775
14T 4 4T 5T 4 

4 

Nolwazi Sithole599
GAUT

9.125 9.000 9.1008.500 35.725
3T 5T 15T 2 5 

5 

Aileen Stauch615
WC

9.075 9.000 8.5508.550 35.175
6T 5T 14 10T 6 

6 

Miré Welgemoed600
GAUT

8.800 9.000 8.7008.600 35.100
22T 5T 11T 7 7 

7 

Amy Bouwer616
WC

8.625 8.200 9.0009.200 35.025
27T 19 3 3T 8 

8 

Cuba Arendse613
WC

9.350 8.050 8.5509.000 34.950
1 24T 4T 10T 9 

9 

Meg Botha592
GAUT

8.450 8.700 8.6008.750 34.500
32T 12 8T 8T 10 

10 

Carla Lategan581
FS

8.900 9.400 8.1507.850 34.300
17T 1 28 16T 11 

11 

Orin Coenraad622
WC

9.250 8.750 7.6008.600 34.200
2 10T 11T 28T 12 

12 

Asemahle Qulo594
GAUT

8.925 8.150 8.4508.600 34.125
14T 20T 11T 13T 13 

13 

Alessia Gironi605
WC

9.050 8.250 8.1508.650 34.100
8T 18 10 16T 14 

14 

Sarah Gillingham595
GAUT

8.850 8.750 7.9508.000 33.550
19 10T 27 23 15 

15 

Katelyn Drury618
WC

7.200 8.800 8.1009.350 33.450
42 8T 1T 19 16 

16 

Diane Lourens620
WC

8.725 7.900 8.5508.250 33.425
25 30T 22T 10T 17 

17 

Ineke Nel586
EC

8.825 8.400 8.6007.400 33.225
20T 15T 34T 8T 18 

18 

Lize-Mari Venter582
GAUT

8.950 7.650 8.1508.350 33.100
12T 36T 20T 16T 19 

19 

Chelsea Phillipson617
WC

8.925 8.150 7.7008.150 32.925
14T 20T 25 26 20T

20T

Lael Potgieter623
WC

8.425 8.100 7.6508.750 32.925
34T 22T 8T 27 20T

20T

Rialet Potgieter608
LIMPOPO

8.950 8.500 8.0507.400 32.900
12T 13 34T 20T 22 

22 

Jadene Matthews597
GAUT

8.600 8.400 8.4507.350 32.800
29T 15T 36 13T 23 

23 

Mamotshabo Ramokgadi603
GAUT

9.050 7.900 7.3508.400 32.700
8T 30T 18T 34T 24 

24 
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Anja Esterhuyse587
FS

8.825 7.750 7.5508.500 32.625
20T 33 15T 30T 25 

25 

Nadia Lourenco585
GAUT

8.800 7.300 8.0008.500 32.600
22T 43 15T 22 26 

26 

Tayla Ambrosi591
GAUT

8.900 7.600 7.9008.100 32.500
17T 38T 26 24 27 

27 

Simone Froneman588
GAUT

8.675 7.650 7.7508.400 32.475
26 36T 18T 25 28 

28 

Tia Davenport621
KZN

8.175 8.100 7.6008.200 32.075
39 22T 24 28T 29 

29 

Anandi Nogqala589
FS

8.600 8.050 8.4506.600 31.700
29T 24T 42T 13T 30 

30 

Yolindi Mostert612
GAUT

9.075 8.450 7.2006.950 31.675
6T 14 39 39 31T

31T

Tayla De Freitas607
WC

8.975 7.800 7.4007.500 31.675
10T 32 33 33 31T

31T

Teegan Thomas602
WC

8.425 7.450 7.3508.350 31.575
34T 41T 20T 34T 33 

33 

Monique. Sittig604
NW

8.750 7.950 7.2507.250 31.200
24 29 37 38 34 

34 

Erin Prins598
GAUT

8.250 7.700 7.3007.650 30.900
37T 34T 31T 37 35 

35 

Kate Ward590
GAUT

8.625 8.400 7.3506.300 30.675
27T 15T 44 34T 36 

36 

Nenine Naude614
WC

7.650 7.700 7.4507.800 30.600
41 34T 29T 32 37 

37 

Hope Chetty609
GAUT

8.450 7.450 7.5506.800 30.250
32T 41T 41 30T 38 

38 

Karla Hiten584
FS

8.150 8.050 6.1007.800 30.100
40 24T 29T 42 39 

39 

Tshepi Bokaba593
GAUT

8.375 7.600 6.9506.850 29.775
36 38T 40 40 40 

40 

Carlin Clark579
FS

8.250 8.000 5.8006.600 28.650
37T 27T 42T 44 41 

41 

Minette Voster606
GAUT

6.950 7.500 6.0507.200 27.700
43 40 38 43 42 

42 

Tianette Wessels611
GAUT

8.525 __.___ 8.0507.650 24.225
31 44T 31T 20T 43 

43 

Chame Van Zyl580
FS

0.000 8.000 6.6008.250 22.850
44T 27T 22T 41 44 

44 

Karla Piek583
GAUT

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
44T 44T 45 45 45 

45 
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